



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

Writ Petition No.5157/2024
(Vimal and others V Sou Vandana and others)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. A.V. Lokhande, Advocate for petitioners.

CORAM : N.R. Borkar, J.

DATE : 03-09-2024.

Issue notice to the respondents, returnable on
19th September, 2024.

(N.R. Borkar, J.)